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(25) Senior Master
Rang Bip time min/km total time tot rang katNatYoBRunner 1Team

stage back penalty total back tot overallRunner 2

1. 13-1 4:28.56,8 7.14,9 17:44.54,6 SenMast 1.GER1964Sommer MichaelORTHOMOL SPORT TEAM BLAU
13-2 ------ ----- ----- Overall 17.GER1962Miksch Thomas

2. 2-1 4:39.31,3 7.32,0 18:29.04,3 SenMast 2.ITA1958Schöpf RudiTEAM LATSCH
2-2 10.34,5 ----- +44.09 Overall 24.ITA1967Kuppelwieser Florian

3. 331-1 4:44.58,2 7.40,8 19:08.11,5 SenMast 3.AUT1960Schmidthaler FriedrichTEAM WSV TRATTENBACH
331-2 16.01,4 ----- +1:23.16 Overall 31.AUT1965Daucher Hermann

4. 306-1 4:48.45,0 7.46,9 19:22.42,6 SenMast 4.GER1961Rüschenpöhler GeraldTRAIL TEAM KEMPTENHILDRIZHAUSEN
306-2 19.48,2 ----- +1:37.48 Overall 38.GER1963Schreiber Jörg

5. 60-1 5:13.04,9 8.26,3 20:18.01,6 SenMast 5.LIE1969Lohner BeatTEAM LIECHTENSTEIN
60-2 44.08,1 ----- +2:33.07 Overall 55.LIE1955Emmerich Hermann

6. 300-1 5:18.50,4 8.35,6 23:08.12,5 SenMast 9.BEL1963van Ballaer IvoBALANCETEAM 2
300-2 49.53,6 ----- +5:23.17 Overall 105.BEL1960Huysmans Erik

7. 40-1 5:20.48,1 8.38,8 21:19.02,2 SenMast 6.GER1966Pauli GünterSPORT PAULI SALOMON TEAM
40-2 51.51,3 ----- +3:34.07 Overall 77.GER1960Schiele Josef

8. 242-1 5:25.09,1 8.45,8 23:24.09,8 SenMast 11.AUT1962Wohlfarter ReinhardTEAM ADA COSMETICS INTERNATIONAL
242-2 56.12,3 ----- +5:39.15 Overall 111.AUT1958Dendl Alfred

9. 174-1 5:25.15,1 8.46,0 21:31.10,5 SenMast 7.GER1961Pfanzelt UweTEAM FLOHWIESE + CHIAMIND PERFORMANCE
174-2 56.18,3 ----- +3:46.15 Overall 78.GER1962Krehl Gerald

10. 175-1 5:34.42,9 9.01,3 23:13.33,0 SenMast 10.GER1956Bronner WolfgangTEAM SIRNITZ BUEBE
175-2 1:05.46,1 ----- +5:28.38 Overall 107.GER1966Stoll Martin

11. 260-1 5:35.31,0 9.02,6 23:56.17,3 SenMast 13.GER1963Wagner ThomasTEAM PERLENTAUCHER
260-2 1:06.34,2 ----- +6:11.22 Overall 129.GER1963Raufer Mario

12. 226-1 5:44.29,9 9.17,1 22:39.30,6 SenMast 8.GER1962Endras BernhardSPORT REISCHMANN TEAM SALOMON
226-2 1:15.33,1 ----- +4:54.36 Overall 97.GER1962Baldauf Michael

13. 93-1 5:49.22,0 9.25,0 23:45.31,5 SenMast 12.GER1959Beckmann StefanTEAM WAT LÄUFT?
93-2 1:20.25,2 ----- +6:00.36 Overall 125.GER1960Slabon Raimund

14. 181-1 6:07.03,9 9.53,6 24:39.02,2 SenMast 14.SUI1956Hintermann BeatTEAM SWISS MOUNTAIN RUNNER
181-2 1:38.07,1 ----- +6:54.07 Overall 140.SUI1956Hintermann Max

15. 264-1 6:11.56,3 10.01,5 24:54.04,0 SenMast 15.GER1960Marly JochenMAIN AUSDAUERSHOPSENIOR MASTER 2
264-2 1:42.59,5 ----- +7:09.09 Overall 151.GER1961Völker Dieter

16. 239-1 6:24.03,1 10.21,1 25:25.32,5 SenMast 16.ESP1966Martul Hernandez Juan CarlosXESTEIRAS RUNNING SPORT TEAM
239-2 1:55.06,3 ----- +7:40.37 Overall 159.ESP1958Pousa Fernandez Jose Manuel

17. 303-1 6:25.54,9 10.24,1 25:44.35,9 SenMast 17.BEL1956Peeters JackTEAM TJAK
303-2 1:56.58,1 ----- +7:59.41 Overall 167.BEL1962Peeters Ivo

18. 87-1 6:31.52,7 10.33,7 27:21.56,5 SenMast 20.GER1963Goessweiner Herwig ChristianTEAM STERNTALER
87-2 2:02.55,9 ----- +9:37.01 Overall 202.GER1953Sauer Ulrich

19. 244-1 6:31.54,8 10.33,8 27:07.38,8 SenMast 19.GER1968Eberheim RainerDIE ALPENJODLER
244-2 2:02.58,0 ----- +9:22.44 Overall 198.GER1958Judenhahn Holger

20. 126-1 6:33.23,4 10.36,2 27:23.42,3 SenMast 21.GER1959Eichhorn UlrichTEAM ERDINGER 104
126-2 2:04.26,6 ----- +9:38.47 Overall 204.GER1963Reuter Dieter

21. 353-1 6:49.01,4 11.01,4 28:57.10,5 SenMast 25.AUT1956Bosich PeterTEAM SOL4RUN3
353-2 2:20.04,6 ----- +11:12.15 Overall 235.AUT1965Hauger Georg

22. 326-1 6:52.23,0 11.06,9 25:51.01,1 SenMast 18.GER1956Maisenbacher PeterFIXPOINTS-TEAM
326-2 2:23.26,2 ----- +8:06.06 Overall 169.GER1956Priewich Klaus

23. 200-1 6:55.42,9 11.12,3 27:26.31,3 SenMast 22.NED1962Lems HansTEAM W.H. ULTRA
200-2 2:26.46,1 ----- +9:41.36 Overall 205.NED1962De Voogd Willems

24. 38-1 6:58.53,0 11.17,4 27:33.36,6 SenMast 23.SUI1957Odermatt WendelTEAM SWISS ELECTRIC
38-2 2:29.56,2 ----- +9:48.42 Overall 208.SUI1957Büschlen Peter

25. 318-1 7:18.18,5 11.48,8 30:30.18,6 SenMast 29.GER1962Ehrenberg JörgTEAM KYFFHÄUSER
318-2 2:49.21,7 ----- +12:45.24 Overall 261.GER1959Röhricht Gerald

26. 194-1 7:22.09,6 11.55,0 28:38.34,8 SenMast 24.GER1958Munkler MichaelTEAM MUNKLER HOCH ZWEI
194-2 2:53.12,8 ----- +10:53.40 Overall 225.GER1962Munkler Karl-Heinz

27. 332-1 7:27.50,2 12.04,2 30:08.38,4 SenMast 28.GER1956Lindner HartmutTEAM PRECCONGANG
332-2 2:58.53,4 ----- +12:23.43 Overall 255.GER1960Ladegast Dieter

28. 85-1 7:30.55,6 12.09,2 29:17.55,8 SenMast 26.GER1962Knein PeterTEAM HIGHWAY-2-HELL RUNNERS
85-2 3:01.58,8 ----- +11:33.01 Overall 240.GER1963Peters Werner

29. 156-1 7:47.37,9 12.36,2 31:10.21,5 SenMast 32.NED1966Mager Hans-JurgenTEAM IJSKONIJNEN
156-2 3:18.41,1 ----- +13:25.26 Overall 269.NED1954van Vliet Huub

30. 243-1 7:51.59,9 12.43,3 29:31.12,5 SenMast 27.GER1951Kassel KlausTEAM HOME FROM HOME
243-2 3:23.03,1 ----- +11:46.17 Overall 244.GBR1954Allen Stephen
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31. 356-1 7:54.53,9 12.48,0 32:03.33,4 SenMast 33.GBR1957Rhodes NeilTEAM ULTRAALP
356-2 3:25.57,1 ----- +14:18.38 Overall 277.GBR1967Chadd Anthony

32. 214-1 7:59.10,2 12.54,9 30:42.19,1 SenMast 30.GER1953Ströhle ArnoTEAM OUTDOOR-TESTER KONSTANZ
214-2 3:30.13,4 ----- +12:57.24 Overall 263.GER1971Reichel Carsten

33. 298-1 7:59.52,8 12.56,0 31:08.57,8 SenMast 31.AUT1961Velebit DragoTEAM DIE TRAUNSTOANA
298-2 3:30.56,0 ----- +13:24.03 Overall 268.AUT1957Steindl Reinhart

Total klassiert: 33
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